
Details of claim 
received

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Whether 

related party?
% of Voting 

share in CoC

1 Paragon Advisor Partners LLP 25,15,93,694                  25,15,93,694                   Yes 0.00% -                                -                                          -                        

3 Footprint Leisure pvt ltd 1,75,11,577                     1,75,11,577                     Yes 0% -                                -                                          -                        

4 BALAN GOPALA KRISHNAN 15,35,84,460                  15,35,84,460                   Yes 0% -                                -                                          -                        

Total 42,26,89,731                  42,26,89,731                  0

Name Of the Corporate Debtor : ESHAKTI.COM PRIVATE LIMITED   Date of commencement of CIRP : 09/12/2024    List of Creditors As on : 28/03/2025

Amount of claim not 
admitted

Remarks, if 
any

Annexure - 4

( Amount in Rs )

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

SI
No.

Name of Creditor

Details of claim admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification




